- 1 Ol _0j7/0l - rv/ . PL<-
1——h
A«C*f THS l**fC*0NWO>lua£ ONLY _ .% , • ». I I
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
• Engineering Bureau -
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVERSHEET
T X * COVERSHEET IS MANOATOHY POH AU. ADMINISTRATIVE APfUCATKHW FO« EXCE^TIOMS TO DtYTJWW RULES ANO RE0UIATION3
Application Acronyms:

11/01/98
6 MONTHS
TYPE CODE
H2S GRAINS
LOCATION
2 - ACTUAL
0
F - FARM BECK
COMPONENTS
NORMALIZED
MOL % GPM
C02 1.45 .000
H2S .00 .000
N2 .31 .000
METHANE 84.02 .000
ETHANE 8.69 2.325
PROPANE 3.21 .885
ISO-BUTANE .57 .186
NORM-BUTANE .80 .252
ISO-PENTANE .31 .113
NO RM-FENTANE .23 .083
HEXANE PLUS .41
100.00 4.023
SPECIFIC GRAVITY .686
MIXTURE HEATING VALUE
(BTU 6 14.73 DRY) 1177
RATIO OF SPECIFIC HEATS .000
NO TEST SECURED FOR H2S CONTENT
ZSSD
203U Alton Place
Farmirf^on, N.M. 87401
(505) J25-6622
Analysis No. DUG70350
Cust. No. 23000-10955
WELL/LEASE INFORMATION
/Vo 7
Company
Well Name
County
State
Location
Fid/Formation
Cust.Stn.No.
DUGAN PRODUCTION CORP.
FIVE OF DIAMONDS 90
SAN JUAN
NM
10L-30N-13W
BASIN FC
Source
Pressure
Sample Temp.
Well Flowing
Date Sampled
Sampled By
Foreman/Engr
CASING
55 PSIG
N/A DEG.F
N/A
08/12/97
WAYNE JOHNSON
TOM BLAIR
Remarks: LEASE: NM 030555A
ANALYSIS
COMPONENT MOLE % GPM** B.T.U.* SP.GR.*
NITROGEN 2.225 0.0000 0.00 0.0215
C02 0.105 0.0000 0.00 0.0016
METHANE 97.454 0.0000 986.53 0.5398
ETHANE 0.112 0.0300 1.99 0.0012
PROPANE 0.057 0.0157 1.44 0.0009
I-BUTANE 0.015 0.0049 0.49 0.0003
N-BUTANE 0.013 0.0041 0 . 43 0.0003